

J

NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below:

Date: **TUESDAY, JUNE 2, 2009**

Time: 2:00 P.M.

Location: CC 6

21 West Church Street

Jacksonville, Florida

INVITATION FOR BID

JSC-021-09

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE FOR JEA
FACILITIES

JSC-023-09

ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING SERVICES
FOR JEA

JCF-040-09

INSTALLATION OF THE BARTRAM 230/26
KV SUBSTATION

BID OPENING

IFB # JSC-021-09

Robert Clark - 904-665-4952

TITLE: Elevator Maintenance for JEA Facilities

OPENING DATE: June 3, 2009

Minimun Requirements

SAFETY

RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones

BID TABULATION

ADDEND (5)

SAFETY

OTIS ELEVATOR

\$69,600.00

X

X

KONA

\$79,550.00

X

X

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR

\$99,540.00

X

X

BID OPENING

IFB # JSC-023-09	Joseph Werner - 904-665-7884			
TITLE: Environmental Testing Services for JEA				
OPENING DATE: June 3, 2009				
	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
	<i>SAFETY</i>			
RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones	BID TABULATION		<i>ADDEND (1)</i>	SAFETY
C.E.M. SOLUTIONS	\$149,771.00		X	X
COASTAL AIR ENGINEERING, INC.	\$181,845.00		X	X
GRACE CONSULTING, INC.	\$183,523.00		X	X
AMBIENT AIR WAY	\$200,906.50		X	X
AIR COMPLIANCE TESTING, INC.	\$231,945.00		X	X
CATALYST AIR MANAGEMENT, INC.	\$390,447.00		X	X

BID OPENING

IFB # JCF-040-09

Robert McAllister - 904-665-8335

TITLE: Installation of the Bartram 230/26KV Substation

OPENING DATE: June 3, 2009

	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
	<i>RBL - SB-I</i>			
	<i>SAFETY</i>			
RECORDED BY: <i>Gwen Jones</i>	BID TABULATION	<i>ADDEND (2)</i>	<i>RBL SB-1</i>	SAFETY
C AND C POWERLINE	\$3,995,524.00	X	X	X
AUBREY SILVEY ENTERPRISES	\$4,684,000.00	X	X	X
RELIABLE SUBSTATION SERVICES INC.	\$4,750,000.00	X	X	X
OVERLAND CONTRACTING, INC.	\$5,322,750.75	X	X	X
MASTEC	\$5,625,000.00	X	X	X